
A

B

C

DD

C

B

A
Title

Number RevisionSize

A

Date: 20-Nov-2023 Sheet    of 
File:

LED1

对码灯

R2

1K

C1
0.1uF

3.0V

Y1
16MHZ

C2
0.5P

L1

1.2NH
C3
NC

ANT

K2

K3

K4 Middle button

K5

BAT
AAA*2

Right

K1
Backward

K6

Forward

K7

K8

Left

XTP8 XTN7

PB5 14

DVDD 13

PB3 16

PA34 PB13 PB22 PA01

PB4 15

PA16 PA25

AVDD 11PA0 12

GND 10

RF 9

U1

XS120A

后退

前进

原地转圈

原地转圈

演示

右转

左转

PA1
PA2
PA3

PA0

PB1
PB2

PB3
PB4
PB5

PA0

PA1

PA2

PA3

PB1

PB2

PB3

PB4

RF

R1

1R

R5

10K
PB3

ON/OFF

3.0V


